
Gerber Invitational Cross Country Meet  September 19, 2009

Over-all Results

Bib

Place Time Number Last Name First Name School Gender

1 12:35.7 460 Brinkman Adam Warwick MS M

2 12:48.4 470 Diaz Josh Warwick MS M

3 13:15.0 491 Krak David Warwick MS M

4 13:24.7 505 O'Conor Daniel Warwick MS M

5 13:26.7 477 Garner Jordan Warwick MS M

6 13:27.1 503 Myers Jacob Warwick MS M

7 13:27.2 506 Oliver Brock Warwick MS M

8 13:28.7 515 Smith Michael Warwick MS M

9 13:29.5 528 Zahn Gabe Warwick MS M

10 13:29.6 519 Stoudt Robbie Warwick MS M

11 13:30.1 496 Martzall Breshon Warwick MS M

12 13:41.2 516 St. John Jared Warwick MS M

13 13:46.9 511 Sammet Ryan Warwick MS M

14 13:47.2 462 Cagno Seth Warwick MS M

15 13:48.0 497 Martzall Keondre Warwick MS M

16 13:59.5 529 Zartman Jonathan Warwick MS M

17 14:14.5 523 Weidman Josh Warwick MS M

18 14:28.9 484 Howland Will Warwick MS M

19 14:33.3 464 Cassel Nucci Samson Warwick MS M

20 14:52.3 530 Zikmound Lea Warwick MS F

21 14:55.9 466 Clubb Grant Warwick MS M

22 14:57.6 182 Deysher David Cedar Crest MS M

23 14:58.4 188 Grove Sean Cedar Crest MS M

24 14:04.8 471 Eberly Chloe Warwick MS F

25 15:13.0 509 Roschel Monika Warwick MS F

26 15:15.7 508 Rittenhouse Jonah Warwick MS M

27 15:16.4 512 Sayles Julie Warwick MS F

28 15:18.7 187 Gross Gianluca Cedar Crest MS M

29 15:00.0 205 Rios Melvin Cedar Crest MS M

30 15:21.9 526 Wood Amy Warwick MS F

31 15:22.7 504 Newhard Mark Warwick MS M

32 15:23.4 174 Arnold Cobie Cedar Crest MS M

33 15:25.3 467 Cunliffe Sarah Warwick MS F

34 15:45.1 184 Emerich Blake Cedar Crest MS M

35 15:46.9 483 Hoppman Alex Warwick MS F

36 15:57.2 211 Smith Rachel Cedar Crest MS F

37 16:12.4 507 Parr Mercedes Warwick MS F

38 16:15.6 439 Gill Trevor Palmyra MS M

39 16:21.0 307 Gilbert Julius Ephrata MS M

40 16:21.2 208 Rzeplinski Kris Cedar Crest MS M

41 16:23.8 193 Kreiser Jonathan Cedar Crest MS M

42 16:25.3 486 Jacobs Mark Warwick MS M

43 16:25.9 461 Bruhn Karl Warwick MS M

44 16:26.2 480 Hess Justin Warwick MS M

45 16:27.1 283 Fisher Eugene Elizabethtown MS M

46 16:27.6 310 Levering Leanne Ephrata MS F

47 16:28.3 490 Kochel Amy Warwick MS F
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48 16:29.6 476 Frey Eric Warwick MS M

49 16:29.7 318 Vargas Valerie Ephrata MS F

50 16:34.7 520 Thompson Sam Warwick MS F

51 16:36.1 517 Stauffer Melanie Warwick MS F

52 16:46.2 175 Balbraith Chase Cedar Crest MS M

53 17:06.7 279 Witter Gabbie ELCO MS F

54 17:09.1 272 Miller Nicole ELCO MS F

55 17:09.2 482 Hirtzel Maddie Warwick MS F

56 17:14.3 322 Yoder Hannah Ephrata MS F

57 17:18.1 237 Rinehart Bryce Donegal MS M

58 17:18.6 226 Grady Tyler Donegal MS M

59 17:18.6 518 Sterner Hannah Warwick MS F

60 17:25.3 301 Callihan Glenn Ephrata MS M

61 17:32.5 241 Thomas Aiden Donegal MS F

62 17:34.0 217 Baker Alex Donegal MS M

63 17:39.9 282 Dennehy Trevore Elizabethtown MS M

64 17:40.7 479 Headland Nicholas Warwick MS M

65 17:42.2 481 Himmelberger Elizabeth Warwick MS F

66 17:58.0 284 Flick Derek Elizabethtown MS M

67 17:58.2 527 Wood Megan Warwick MS F

68 17:59.6 212 Southall Erin Cedar Crest MS F

69 18:14.4 240 Schell Mikaela Donegal MS F

70 18:19.1 492 Kready Hunter Warwick MS M

71 18:20.2 230 Licopoli Alexis Donegal MS F

72 18:39.3 299 Althouse Brittany Ephrata MS F

73 18:45.8 475 Formica Becca Warwick MS F

74 18:47.7 192 Keith Tyler Cedar Crest MS M

75 18:51.5 472 Eyer Lauren Warwick MS F

76 19:18.4 176 Beck Alan Cedar Crest MS M

77 19:20.1 531 Zunich Kylie Warwick MS F

78 19:25.9 456 Baum Harley Warwick MS M

79 20:41.7 225 Foehlinger Alicia Donegal MS F

80 21:04.6 288 Klinger Adam Elizabethtown MS M

81 21:17.8 109 Lawrence Damien Annville Cleona MS M

82 21:38.0 434 Bjorkstedt Erin Palmyra MS F

83 22:23.6 485 Hutchinson Dallas Warwick MS M

84 22:56.1 224 Eshleman Joelle Donegal MS F

Girls Results

1 14:04.8 471 Eberly Chloe Warwick MS F

2 14:52.3 530 Zikmound Lea Warwick MS F

3 15:13.0 509 Roschel Monika Warwick MS F

4 15:16.4 512 Sayles Julie Warwick MS F

5 15:21.9 526 Wood Amy Warwick MS F

6 15:25.3 467 Cunliffe Sarah Warwick MS F

7 15:46.9 483 Hoppman Alex Warwick MS F

8 15:57.2 211 Smith Rachel Cedar Crest MS F

9 16:12.4 507 Parr Mercedes Warwick MS F

10 16:27.6 310 Levering Leanne Ephrata MS F

11 16:28.3 490 Kochel Amy Warwick MS F

12 16:29.7 318 Vargas Valerie Ephrata MS F
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13 16:34.7 520 Thompson Sam Warwick MS F

14 16:36.1 517 Stauffer Melanie Warwick MS F

15 17:06.7 279 Witter Gabbie ELCO MS F

16 17:09.1 272 Miller Nicole ELCO MS F

17 17:09.2 482 Hirtzel Maddie Warwick MS F

18 17:14.3 322 Yoder Hannah Ephrata MS F

19 17:18.6 518 Sterner Hannah Warwick MS F

20 17:32.5 241 Thomas Aiden Donegal MS F

21 17:42.2 481 Himmelberger Elizabeth Warwick MS F

22 17:58.2 527 Wood Megan Warwick MS F

23 17:59.6 212 Southall Erin Cedar Crest MS F

24 18:14.4 240 Schell Mikaela Donegal MS F

25 18:20.2 230 Licopoli Alexis Donegal MS F

26 18:39.3 299 Althouse Brittany Ephrata MS F

27 18:45.8 475 Formica Becca Warwick MS F

28 18:51.5 472 Eyer Lauren Warwick MS F

29 19:20.1 531 Zunich Kylie Warwick MS F

30 20:41.7 225 Foehlinger Alicia Donegal MS F

31 21:38.0 434 Bjorkstedt Erin Palmyra MS F

32 22:56.1 224 Eshleman Joelle Donegal MS F

Boys Results

1 12:35.7 460 Brinkman Adam Warwick MS M

2 12:48.4 470 Diaz Josh Warwick MS M

3 13:15.0 491 Krak David Warwick MS M

4 13:24.7 505 O'Conor Daniel Warwick MS M

5 13:26.7 477 Garner Jordan Warwick MS M

6 13:27.1 503 Myers Jacob Warwick MS M

7 13:27.2 506 Oliver Brock Warwick MS M

8 13:28.7 515 Smith Michael Warwick MS M

9 13:29.5 528 Zahn Gabe Warwick MS M

10 13:29.6 519 Stoudt Robbie Warwick MS M

11 13:30.1 496 Martzall Breshon Warwick MS M

12 13:41.2 516 St. John Jared Warwick MS M

13 13:46.9 511 Sammet Ryan Warwick MS M

14 13:47.2 462 Cagno Seth Warwick MS M

15 13:48.0 497 Martzall Keondre Warwick MS M

16 13:59.5 529 Zartman Jonathan Warwick MS M

17 14:14.5 523 Weidman Josh Warwick MS M

18 14:28.9 484 Howland Will Warwick MS M

19 14:33.3 464 Cassel Nucci Samson Warwick MS M

20 14:55.9 466 Clubb Grant Warwick MS M

21 14:57.6 182 Deysher David Cedar Crest MS M

22 14:58.4 188 Grove Sean Cedar Crest MS M

23 15:00.0 205 Rios Melvin Cedar Crest MS M

24 15:15.7 508 Rittenhouse Jonah Warwick MS M

25 15:18.7 187 Gross Gianluca Cedar Crest MS M

26 15:22.7 504 Newhard Mark Warwick MS M

27 15:23.4 174 Arnold Cobie Cedar Crest MS M

28 15:45.1 184 Emerich Blake Cedar Crest MS M
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29 16:15.6 439 Gill Trevor Palmyra MS M

30 16:21.0 307 Gilbert Julius Ephrata MS M

31 16:21.2 208 Rzeplinski Kris Cedar Crest MS M

32 16:23.8 193 Kreiser Jonathan Cedar Crest MS M

33 16:25.3 486 Jacobs Mark Warwick MS M

34 16:25.9 461 Bruhn Karl Warwick MS M

35 16:26.2 480 Hess Justin Warwick MS M

36 16:27.1 283 Fisher Eugene Elizabethtown MS M

37 16:29.6 476 Frey Eric Warwick MS M

38 16:46.2 175 Balbraith Chase Cedar Crest MS M

39 17:18.1 237 Rinehart Bryce Donegal MS M

40 17:18.6 226 Grady Tyler Donegal MS M

41 17:25.3 301 Callihan Glenn Ephrata MS M

42 17:34.0 217 Baker Alex Donegal MS M

43 17:39.9 282 Dennehy Trevore Elizabethtown MS M

44 17:40.7 479 Headland Nicholas Warwick MS M

45 17:58.0 284 Flick Derek Elizabethtown MS M

46 18:19.1 492 Kready Hunter Warwick MS M

47 18:47.7 192 Keith Tyler Cedar Crest MS M

48 19:18.4 176 Beck Alan Cedar Crest MS M

49 19:25.9 456 Baum Harley Warwick MS M

50 21:04.6 288 Klinger Adam Elizabethtown MS M

51 21:17.8 109 Lawrence Damien Annville Cleona MS M

52 22:23.6 485 Hutchinson Dallas Warwick MS M
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